YkpaiHcbka lNpaBocnaBHa LlepkBa CB. AHHU

St. Anne’s Ukrainian Orthodox Church
525 Morrish Road Scarborough, Ontario M1C 1G2

Church Office # (416) 284-9642

Parish Priest: Rev. Father Volodymyr Feskiv (647) 680-0448

July 2018 Schedule

Posknap Ha nuneHb 2018 poky

Sunday July 1

Divine Liturgy* at 10:00 am

Tuesday July 3
Akathist at 7:00 pm

Saturday July 7
Great Vespers is cancelled
Great Vespers is held at St. John the Baptist UOC in Oshawa
to celebrate the Feast of the Nativity of the Baptist

Sunday July 8
Divine Liturgy* at 10:00 am
Tuesday July 10
Akathist at 7:00 pm
Thursday July 12
Feast of the Holy Apostles Peter and Paul
Divine Liturgy* at 9:30 am
Saturday July 14
Great Vespers is cancelled
a trip to the Greek Holy Trinity Monastery in Michigan, USA —
for more information please contact Rev. Fr. Volodymyr

Sunday July 15
Divine Liturgy* at 10:00 am
Tuesday July 17
Akathist at 7:00 pm
Saturday July 21
Great Vespers* at 5:00 pm

Sunday July 22
Divine Liturgy* at 10:00 am
Tuesday July 24
Feast of the Equal-to-the-Apostolic Princess Olga of Kyiv
Divine Liturgy* at 9:30 am
Akathist at 7:00 pm
Saturday July 28
Holy Equal-to-the-Apostles Great-Prince Volodymyr of Kyiv
Divine Liturgy* at 9:30 am
Great Vespers* at 5:00 pm

Sunday July 29
Divine Liturgy* at 10:00 am

Tuesday July 31
Akathist at 7:00 pm

Hepina 1 nunHa

Casara Jlitypria* o 10:00 paHky
BiBTOpok 3 nunHsa

Akadpict 0 7:00 Be4vopa

Cy6oTa 7 nunHA
Benvka BedipHa BigknukaHa
Benuka BeuipHsa nposoguTbes B YT, Cesitoro loaHHa Mpearedi
B Owasgi 3 Haroan cBATKyBaHHs PizaBa Xpectutens

Hegins 8 nunusa
Casra Jlitypria* o 10:00 paHky
BiBTopok 10 nunHsa
Akadict o 7:00 Bevopa
YetBep 12 nunHa
CesaTo MepBoBepxoBHUx anoctonis MNeTtpa i MNaBna
Cesara Jlitypria* o 9:30 paHky
Cy6ota 14 nunHa
Benvka BedipHa BigknukaHa
noisgka Jo rpewbkoro MoHacTupst Ce.Tpowidi y Miviran, CLUA —
npocumo Baxatounx 3septaTucs Ao o. Bonoammupa

Heains 15 nunHa
Casara Jlitypria* o 10:00 paHky
BiBTOopok 17 nunHa
Akadict o 7:00 Bevopa
Cy6ota 21 nunHsa
Benwka BeuipHs* o 5:00 Bevopa

Hemina 22 nunHa
CeaTta Jlitypria* o 10:00 paHky
BiBTOpOK 24 nunHA
CBsaTo PiBHOanocTonbHOI KHArMHI Onbru
Casara Nityprig* 0 9:30 paHky
Akadict o 7:00 Bevopa
Cyb6oTa 28 nunHa
CB. KHsasa KniBcbkoro Bonogumupa Benukoro
Cesara Jlitypria* o 9:30 paHky
Benwka BeuipHs* o 5:00 Bevopa

Heginsa 29 nunHa
CeaTa Jlityprisa* o 10:00 paHky
BiBTOopok 31 nunHA
Akadpict 0 7:00 Be4vopa

* Confession prior to the start of Liturgy and after Vespers

We invite all to attend our Church services

* Cnosigb nepep Jlityprieto i nicna BeuipHi

Mwu 3anpolwyemMo BCix B3ATU yYacTb Y
HaWMX LepKOBHUX crnyxb6ax




